
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Raigarh Gondwana Express/12410 - SF - NR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to RIG/Raigarh 

22h 30m - 1324 km - 29 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 15:05 8 1 0 95 207 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 134 67 177 NCR
3 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:20 17:22 2m 1 1 188 56 167 NCR
4 GWL Gwalior Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 306 69 212 NCR
5 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:55 21:03 8m 1 1 403 99 258 NCR
6 LAR Lalitpur Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 494 48 369 NCR
7 BINA Bina Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 2 1 557 83 411 WCR
8 BAQ Ganj Basoda 23:53 23:55 2m 2,3 1 602 95 417 WCR
9 BHS Vidisha 00:20 00:22 2m 2,3 2 642 74 429 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 1 2 695 71 405 WCR
11 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
02:12 02:14 2m 2 2 769 35 303 WCR

12 ET Itarsi Junction 02:45 02:55 10m 4 2 787 60 329 WCR
13 GDYA Ghoradongri 04:05 04:06 1m 2 2 858 58 407 CR
14 BZU Betul 04:44 04:46 2m 1 2 894 66 639 CR
15 AMLA Amla Junction 05:07 05:09 2m 1,2 2 917 87 733 CR
16 MTY Multai 05:25 05:26 1m 2 2 940 61 CR
17 PAR Pandhurna 06:06 06:07 1m 1 2 981 84 478 CR
18 NRKR Narkher Junction 06:20 06:21 1m 2 2 999 80 CR
19 KATL Katol 06:40 06:41 1m 1 2 1025 37 CR
20 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:20 08:35 15m 4,5 2 1086 55 309 CR
21 BRD Bhandara Road 09:42 09:44 2m 2 2 1147 78 265 SECR
22 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 2 2 1165 69 SECR
23 G Gondia Junction 10:43 10:45 2m 4 2 1215 72 311 SECR
24 DGG Dongargarh 11:46 11:48 2m 2 2 1288 78 353 SECR
25 RJN Raj Nandgaon 12:12 12:14 2m 1 2 1320 51 314 SECR
26 DURG Durg Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 3 2 1350 64 317 SECR
27 R Raipur Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 5 2 1387 74 315 SECR
28 TLD Tilda Neora 14:06 14:08 2m 2 2 1425 78 293 SECR
29 BYT Bhatapara 14:28 14:30 2m 3 2 1451 47 273 SECR
30 BSP Bilaspur Junction 15:30 15:45 15m 1 2 1498 73 SECR
31 AKT Akaltara 16:07 16:09 2m 3 2 1525 59 283 SECR
32 CPH Champa Junction 16:35 16:37 2m 1 2 1550 92 SECR
33 KHS Kharsia 17:07 17:09 2m 1 2 1596 40 SECR
34 RIG Raigarh 18:00 3 2 1630 - 218 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (18:18)

Jun 28 2024 (18:18)

1

1


